(iv) movement in, or outlook on, interest rates and inflation rates in
jurisdictions in which the Company operates; and

(v) natural disasters, social upheaval or war in jurisdictions in which the
Company operates.

24

Schedule 2 – Participation in Consideration Securities

Vendors Shares
Class A

Performance
Shares

Class B
Performance

Shares

Spruson Corporation Pty Ltd
ACN 122 706 450 ATF Booyah
Family Trust.

40,622,916 19,762,912 19,762,912

BTR Holdings Pty Ltd ACN 131
714 988 ATF Mushy One Trust. 38,002,083 18,486,338 18,486,338

Barry Consulting Pty Ltd ACN
154 131 889 ATF Barry Family
Trust.

39,312,500 19,125,375 19,125,375

Ant (A.C.T.) Nominees Pty Ltd
ACN 068 424 457 ATF Butler
Family Trust.

39,312,501 19,125,375 19,125,375

Marindo Nominees Pty Ltd ACN
008 927 179.  27,750,000 13,500,000 13,500,000

25

Schedule 3 – Pro-forma Balance Sheet

HISTORICAL & PRO-FORMA STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION
31 JANUARY 2015

Historical
(Reviewed)

Exoma
$

Historical
(Reviewed)
Blackglass

$

Historical
(Reviewed)
Mobile Den

$

Historical
(Reviewed)

Gruden
$

Pro-Forma
Adjustments

$

Pro-Forma
(Reviewed)

Consolidated
Group

$

Current Assets

Cash and cash equivalents 7,093,570 339,303 138,923 13,497 (238,356) 7,346,937

Receivables 182,386 405,063 108,014 739,114 (87,711) 1,346,866

Other financial assets 26,500 5,218 - 1,241 - 32,959

Other assets 22,349 12,130 4,703 1,838 - 41,020

 7,324,805 761,714 251,640 755,690 (326,067) 8,767,782

Non-Current Assets

Receivables 239,443 282,551 - 326,800 (669,351) 179,443

Other financial assets 358,651 - - - - 358,651

Property, plant & equipment 3,243 16,006 - 29,186 - 48,435

Deferred tax assets - 19,964 - - - 19,964

Intangible assets - 123 461,995 7,214 7,387,297 7,856,629

 601,337 318,644 461,995 363,200 6,717,946 8,463,122

Total Assets 7,926,142 1,080,358 713,635 1,118,890 6,391,879 17,230,904

Current Liabilities

Payables 189,928 622,003 868,838 455,165 (795,418) 1,340,516

Borrowings - - - 250,000 - 250,000

Current tax liability - 1,393 8,053 - - 9,446

Provisions 41,151 75,792 15,322 297,351 - 429,616

Other liabilities - 40,328 6,195 65,327 - 111,850

 231,079 739,516 898,408 1,067,843 (795,418) 2,141,428

Non-Current Liabilities

Payables 227,089 - - - - 227,089

Deferred tax liability - - - - 1,659,200 1,659,200

Provisions - 24,214 1,953 49,047 - 75,214

 227,089 24,214 1,953 49,047 1,659,200 1,961,503

Total Liabilities 458,168 763,730 900,361 1,116,890 863,782 4,102,931

Net Assets / (Liabilities) 7,467,974 316,628 (186,726) 2,000 5,528,097 13,127,973

Equity

Share capital 24,603,232 19,430 2,300 2,000 5,836,270 30,463,232

Reserves 3,991,838 - - - - 3,991,838

Retained earnings (21,127,096) 297,198 (189,026) - (308,173) (21,327,097)

 7,467,974 316,628 (186,726) 2,000 5,528,097 13,127,973

The Pro-forma Consolidated Statement of Financial Position has been prepared based on the reviewed Statements
of Financial Position of Exoma Energy Limited and controlled entities,  Blackglass Pty Ltd, Mobile Den Pty Ltd and

26

Gruden Pty Ltd as at 31 January 2015, and on the basis that the following transactions and adjustments (the pro-
forma adjustments) had occurred at that date.

- Issue of 185 million ordinary shares in Exoma Energy Limited (“Exoma”) as purchase consideration for the
acquisition of 100% of the share capital in Blackglass Pty Ltd, Mobile Den Pty Ltd and Gruden Pty Ltd